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BANJA LUKA OPEN

o BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021
Disciplina 20 Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 16:07 Startna lista
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:17.65 NATLACEN, Gaja SLO Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 4:18.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 4:30.19 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W3 4:56.92 CREVAR, Anja Dp Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
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CVETKOVIC, Maga
AHMEDBEGOVIC, Neal
LALKOQOVIC, Helena
CULIBRK, Tea

DJURIC, Jovana
POPOQVIC, Tanja
AVDIC, Iman
STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
CURLIK, Katarina
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
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4:41.13
4:37.96
4:35.56
4:23.24
4:22.26
4:23.04
4:30.79
4:35.72
4:40.57
4:42.76

Plivagki klub "Olymp"

http://mww.pkolymp.com/

banjalukaopen@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67800

Registered to PK Fortuna
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